PPV weidinger

Frame for wire stripper Custom Stripmaster® 10-14 AWG

item number
model
manufacturer
manufacturer item number
length

width

height

order unit
content unit
device series
VDE

ESD safe

WL13046
L-9038
IDEAL
L-9038
191 mm
76 mm
38 mm

1 piece

1 piece
STRIPMASTER
no

no
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PPV weidinger

tool length 191 mm
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